
Hidden Valley Cowboys

Shoot Date: 7/17/2022

Match 
Final ALIAS                                    

    
Category

Final 

Time

Tuesday, July 19, 2022 10:08:31 PM

July 17, 2022

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 

Triple Threat ELP 17.20 19.92 19.40 16.45 19.97 92.941 1

Two Rig A Tony CB 20.02 22.64 22.84 21.29 21.31 108.102 1

Joe Quick SSD 23.77 25.80 25.93 26.36 29.21 131.073 1

Ya Big Tree SFC 34.07 29.07 22.81 27.19 19.89 133.034 1

Cayuse Jack GF 25.88 29.79 22.75 29.59 27.01 135.025 1

Keelhaul BPFCD 46.47 24.49 22.86 36.67 19.09 149.586 1

Sauk Valley Stubby CB 31.98 31.06 27.35 37.54 29.73 157.667 2

Johnny Rebel FN 28.15 25.91 38.83 38.25 32.77 163.918 1

Rover CB 31.55 35.16 30.98 36.98 31.30 165.979 3

Woody Tinker ES 40.40 38.53 29.51 34.93 28.50 171.8710 1

Sauk Trail Mike ESD 28.31 33.84 49.57 32.36 32.01 176.0911 1

Snareman ES 29.85 49.46 31.63 31.98 33.95 176.8712 2

Knuckle Buster PRG 30.77 42.23 32.88 34.51 39.99 180.3813 1

Michigan Slim FN 32.27 49.82 38.17 31.45 35.28 186.9914 2

Bristol Buck JB 43.10 53.45 43.99 41.12 33.57 215.2315 1

Tommy Two Fingers W 63.71 47.45 39.70 40.78 38.99 230.6316 1

Ka Adik Krista LW 38.19 40.87 52.94 44.15 55.42 231.5717 1

Ms. Blazin GD 44.55 55.27 65.26 50.02 71.13 286.2318 1

Curly Bill Nelson BW 63.13 62.53 59.76 62.19 56.88 304.4919 1

Marti Draw LW 63.80 74.20 69.43 49.77 72.53 329.7320 2

Total Shooters 20
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Category 

Standing ALIAS                      

               

Stage 1 

Time

Stage 2 

Time

Stage 3 

Time

Stage 4 

Time

Stage 5 

Time

Totals 

Time 

7/17/2022

Match Final

Tuesday, July 19, 2022 Page 1 of 1

Hidden Valley Cowboys

July 17, 2022

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: Frontier Cartridge Duelist

Keelhaul 46.47 24.49 22.86 36.67 19.09 149.581 6

Category: B-Western

Curly Bill Nelson 63.13 62.53 59.76 62.19 56.88 304.491 19

Category: Cattle Baron

Two Rig A Tony 20.02 22.64 22.84 21.29 21.31 108.101 2

Sauk Valley Stubby 31.98 31.06 27.35 37.54 29.73 157.662 7

Rover 31.55 35.16 30.98 36.98 31.30 165.973 9

Category: El Patron

Triple Threat 17.20 19.92 19.40 16.45 19.97 92.941 1

Category: Elder Statesmen

Woody Tinker 40.40 38.53 29.51 34.93 28.50 171.871 10

Snareman 29.85 49.46 31.63 31.98 33.95 176.872 12

Category: Elder Statesmen Duelist

Sauk Trail Mike 28.31 33.84 49.57 32.36 32.01 176.091 11

Category: Forty-Niner

Johnny Rebel 28.15 25.91 38.83 38.25 32.77 163.911 8

Michigan Slim 32.27 49.82 38.17 31.45 35.28 186.992 14

Category: Grand Dame

Ms. Blazin 44.55 55.27 65.26 50.02 71.13 286.231 18

Category: Gunfighter

Cayuse Jack 25.88 29.79 22.75 29.59 27.01 135.021 5

Category: Junior Boy

Bristol Buck 43.10 53.45 43.99 41.12 33.57 215.231 15

Category: Lady Wrangler

Ka Adik Krista 38.19 40.87 52.94 44.15 55.42 231.571 17

Marti Draw 63.80 74.20 69.43 49.77 72.53 329.732 20

Category: Pale Rider Gunfighter

Knuckle Buster 30.77 42.23 32.88 34.51 39.99 180.381 13

Category: Senior Frontier Cartridge

Ya Big Tree 34.07 29.07 22.81 27.19 19.89 133.031 4

Category: Silver Senior Duelist

Joe Quick 23.77 25.80 25.93 26.36 29.21 131.071 3

Category: Wrangler

Tommy Two Fingers 63.71 47.45 39.70 40.78 38.99 230.631 16

Total Shooters 20
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7/17/2022

Alias Category /    Finish Final 

Tuesday, July 19, 2022 10:09:03 PM

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Page 1 of 3

Hidden Valley Cowboys

July 17, 2022

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Triple Threat

17.20 19.92 19.40 16.45 19.97 92.94

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

19.9716.4519.4019.9217.20

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

92.94

0

0

0

El Patron

1

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Two Rig A Tony

20.02 22.64 22.84 21.29 21.31 108.10

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

21.3121.2922.8422.6420.02

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

108.10

0

0

0

Cattle Baron

2

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Joe Quick

23.77 25.80 25.93 26.36 29.21 131.07

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

29.2126.3625.9325.8023.77

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

131.07

0

0

0

Silver Senior Duelist

3

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Ya Big Tree

34.07 29.07 22.81 27.19 19.89 133.03

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

19.8927.1922.8124.0724.07

10=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

118.03

15

0

0

Senior Frontier Cartridge

4

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Cayuse Jack

25.88 29.79 22.75 29.59 27.01 135.02

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

27.0124.5922.7524.7925.88

0=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

125.02

10

0

0

Gunfighter

5

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Keelhaul

46.47 24.49 22.86 36.67 19.09 149.58

Misses: 2

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

19.0926.6722.8624.4926.47

10=

= 10

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

119.58

20

10

0

Frontier Cartridge Duelist

6

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Sauk Valley Stubby

31.98 31.06 27.35 37.54 29.73 157.66

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

29.7337.5427.3531.0626.98

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

152.66

5

0

0

Cattle Baron

7

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Johnny Rebel

28.15 25.91 38.83 38.25 32.77 163.91

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

22.7728.2523.8325.9123.15

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

123.91

40

0

0

Forty-Niner

8

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Rover

31.55 35.16 30.98 36.98 31.30 165.97

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

31.3031.9830.9835.1631.55

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

160.97

5

0

0

Cattle Baron

9

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0



7/17/2022

Alias Category /    Finish Final 

Tuesday, July 19, 2022 10:09:03 PM

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Page 2 of 3

Hidden Valley Cowboys

July 17, 2022

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Woody Tinker

40.40 38.53 29.51 34.93 28.50 171.87

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

28.5029.9329.5133.5340.40

0=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

161.87

10

0

0

Elder Statesmen

10

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Sauk Trail Mike

28.31 33.84 49.57 32.36 32.01 176.09

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

27.0127.3629.5728.8428.31

0=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

2

1

10=

= 10

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

141.09

25

10

0

Elder Statesmen Duelist

11

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Snareman

29.85 49.46 31.63 31.98 33.95 176.87

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

33.9531.9831.6349.4629.85

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

176.87

0

0

0

Elder Statesmen

12

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Knuckle Buster

30.77 42.23 32.88 34.51 39.99 180.38

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

29.9924.5122.8827.2325.77

5=

= 0

3

0

0

15=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

130.38

50

0

0

Pale Rider Gunfighter

13

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Michigan Slim

32.27 49.82 38.17 31.45 35.28 186.99

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

25.2826.4528.1729.8227.27

5=

= 0

2

1

0

10=

= 10

0

1

0=

= 10

1

0

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

136.99

30

20

0

Forty-Niner

14

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Bristol Buck

43.10 53.45 43.99 41.12 33.57 215.23

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

23.5731.1223.9928.4528.10

15=

= 0

5

0

0

25=

= 0

4

0

20=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

135.23

80

0

0

Junior Boy

15

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Tommy Two Fingers

63.71 47.45 39.70 40.78 38.99 230.63

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

33.9935.7839.7042.4553.71

0=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

205.63

15

0

0

Wrangler

16

1

M Safety: 1 = 10 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 10

Ka Adik Krista

38.19 40.87 52.94 44.15 55.42 231.57

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

50.4239.1537.9435.8733.19

5=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

196.57

35

0

0

Lady Wrangler

17

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Ms. Blazin

44.55 55.27 65.26 50.02 71.13 286.23

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

51.1345.0250.2645.2739.55

5=

= 0

2

0

0

10=

= 0

1

1

5=

= 10

1

0

5=

= 0

4

0

20=

= 0

231.23

45

10

0

Grand Dame

18

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0



7/17/2022

Alias Category /    Finish Final 

Tuesday, July 19, 2022 10:09:03 PM

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Page 3 of 3

Hidden Valley Cowboys

July 17, 2022

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Curly Bill Nelson

63.13 62.53 59.76 62.19 56.88 304.49

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

51.8847.1959.7657.5363.13

0=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

279.49

25

0

0

B-Western

19

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Marti Draw

63.80 74.20 69.43 49.77 72.53 329.73

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

47.5349.7749.4349.2048.80

15=

= 0

5

0

0

25=

= 0

4

0

20=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

5

0

25=

= 0

244.73

85

0

0

Lady Wrangler

20

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

16Misses: 24 19 19

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5

21

Penalties: 1 1 3 0 0

31.86 33.07 31.08 31.43 31.18Average Stage Time:

M Safety: 1 0 0 0 0



Hidden Valley Cowboys

7/17/2022Match Date:

Side Match Results First Time

July 17, 2022

Speed Pistol Cowboys First Time TimeHitsPlace Misses

Triple Threat1 5.3410 0

Joe Quick2 7.8010 0

Woody Tinker3 8.7410 0

Keelhaul4 12.959 1

Speed Rifle Cowboys First Time TimeHitsPlace Misses

Triple Threat1 3.8910 0

Keelhaul2 5.2210 0

Woody Tinker3 7.1710 0

Joe Quick4 7.7510 0

Speed Shotgun Cowgirls First Time TimeHitsPlace Misses

Ms. Blazin1 20.938 0

Speed Shotgun Cowboys First Time TimeHitsPlace Misses

Joe Quick1 11.558 0

Triple Threat2 15.038 0

22 Combo Cowboys First Time TimeHitsPlace Misses

Ya Big Tree1 9.2815 0

Woody Tinker2 13.3315 0

Joe Quick3 16.3415 0

Triple Threat4 16.8214 1



Hidden Valley Cowboys

Clean and Smooth Main Match Shoot_date: 7/17/2022

July 17, 2022

Match Finish Cat FinishAlias Category

Joe Quick Michigan3 1Silver Senior Duelist

Snareman Michigan12 2Elder Statesmen

Triple Threat Michigan1 1El Patron

Two Rig A Tony Michigan2 1Cattle Baron

4Total clean shooters:


